
Kinder 300m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

1 286 Winter, Samuel Kindergarten Lasberg KM606 1 1 : 2 4 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

2 91 Krempl, Agnes USV St. Oswald KW606 1 1 : 2 5 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

3 275 Leisch, Michael St. Oswald KM606 2 1 : 2 7 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

4 282 Rudorfer, Julius Union St. Oswald KM607 3 1 : 3 2 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

5 272 Lamatsch, Johanna ÖTB Perg KW606 2 1 : 3 9 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

6 288 Zitterl, Selina Kindergarten Lasberg KW606 3 1 : 3 9 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

7 374 Trölss, Jonas SV St. Oswald KM607 4 1 : 4 0 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

8 284 Tucho, Marie Kindergarten Lasberg KW606 4 1 : 4 1 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

9 266 Berndl, Vanessa Kindergarten Lasberg KW606 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

9 315 Böhm, Laura Union Lasberg KW608 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

9 267 Cerenko, Helena Kindergarten Lasberg KW606 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

9 268 Danner, Eva Kindergarten Lasberg KW606 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

9 269 Gabauer, Laura Kindergarten Lasberg KW606 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

9 270 Haas, Lara Kindergarten Lasberg KW606 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

9 351 Hartl, Jana TripowerWimbergerHausFreist KW608 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

9 271 Kammler, Raphael Andreas Bayern München KM608 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

9 363 Katzmaier, Lukas --- KM608 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

9 367 Koppenberger, Pascal SV St. Oswald KM607 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

9 312 Kratschmayr, Dariusz Union Lasberg KM608 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

9 273 Lamatsch, Johannes ÖTB Perg KM609 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

9 274 Lehner, Luisa Union Lasberg KW606 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

9 276 Lindner, Jakob Kindergarten Lasberg KM606 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

9 277 Payer, Lena Kindergarten Lasberg KW606 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

9 278 Pöchinger, Rene Kindergarten Lasberg KM606 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

9 279 Pröll, Lorenz Union Lasberg KM608 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

9 389 Pröll, Valerie TripowerWimbergerHausFreist KW608 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

9 280 Reidinger, Johannes Kindergarten Lasberg KM606 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

9 281 Röblreiter, Johannes Kindergarten Lasberg KM606 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

9 283 Siegl, Kristina Kindergarten Lasberg KW606 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

9 285 Tutschek, Viktoria Kindergarten Lasberg KW606 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

9 287 Ziegler, David Kindergarten Lasberg KM606 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

Kinder 300m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  U6 m
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

1 286 Winter, Samuel Kindergarten Lasberg KM606 1 1 : 2 4 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

2 275 Leisch, Michael St. Oswald KM606 2 1 : 2 7 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

3 282 Rudorfer, Julius Union St. Oswald KM607 3 1 : 3 2 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

4 374 Trölss, Jonas SV St. Oswald KM607 4 1 : 4 0 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

5 271 Kammler, Raphael Andreas Bayern München KM608 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

5 363 Katzmaier, Lukas --- KM608 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

5 367 Koppenberger, Pascal SV St. Oswald KM607 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

5 312 Kratschmayr, Dariusz Union Lasberg KM608 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

5 273 Lamatsch, Johannes ÖTB Perg KM609 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

5 276 Lindner, Jakob Kindergarten Lasberg KM606 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

5 278 Pöchinger, Rene Kindergarten Lasberg KM606 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

5 279 Pröll, Lorenz Union Lasberg KM608 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

5 280 Reidinger, Johannes Kindergarten Lasberg KM606 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

5 281 Röblreiter, Johannes Kindergarten Lasberg KM606 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

5 287 Ziegler, David Kindergarten Lasberg KM606 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

Tria Seite  11. WimbergerHaus Lasberger Brückenlauf



Kinder 300m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  U6 w
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

1 91 Krempl, Agnes USV St. Oswald KW606 1 1 : 2 5 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

2 272 Lamatsch, Johanna ÖTB Perg KW606 2 1 : 3 9 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

3 288 Zitterl, Selina Kindergarten Lasberg KW606 3 1 : 3 9 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

4 284 Tucho, Marie Kindergarten Lasberg KW606 4 1 : 4 1 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

5 266 Berndl, Vanessa Kindergarten Lasberg KW606 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

5 315 Böhm, Laura Union Lasberg KW608 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

5 267 Cerenko, Helena Kindergarten Lasberg KW606 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

5 268 Danner, Eva Kindergarten Lasberg KW606 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

5 269 Gabauer, Laura Kindergarten Lasberg KW606 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

5 270 Haas, Lara Kindergarten Lasberg KW606 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

5 351 Hartl, Jana TripowerWimbergerHausFreist KW608 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

5 274 Lehner, Luisa Union Lasberg KW606 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

5 277 Payer, Lena Kindergarten Lasberg KW606 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

5 389 Pröll, Valerie TripowerWimbergerHausFreist KW608 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

5 283 Siegl, Kristina Kindergarten Lasberg KW606 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:16:26 

5 285 Tutschek, Viktoria Kindergarten Lasberg KW606 5 1 : 4 5 , 0 

Tria Seite  21. WimbergerHaus Lasberger Brückenlauf



Schülerlauf 700m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

1 336 Lengauer, Samuel UTV Summerau mU804 1 2 : 3 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

2 235 Fischer-Hummer, Felix Union Lasberg m1002 1 2 : 3 8 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

3 232 Berisha, Natalie ATSV Linz w1002 1 2 : 3 8 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

4 370 Breitenfellner, Judith ULC Linz w1003 2 2 : 3 9 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

5 358 Dichtl, Paul --- m1002 2 2 : 4 0 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

6 375 König, Philipp Dorfgemeinschaft Elz m1003 3 2 : 4 1 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

7 339 Affenzeller, Elias Union St. Oswald mU804 2 2 : 4 4 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

8 237 Fischer-Hummer, Tobias Union Lasberg m1003 4 2 : 4 5 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

9 244 Leisch, Lukas Sankt Oswald m1002 5 2 : 4 6 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

10 263 Tucho, Felix Union Lasberg m1003 6 2 : 4 8 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

11 265 Winkler, Kristina VS Lasberg w1003 3 2 : 4 8 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

12 233 Biermeier, Julia Simone Turnverein ASKÖ wU804 1 2 : 4 8 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

13 239 Innendorfer, Jakob --- m1002 7 2 : 4 9 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

14 258 Stumbauer, Lukas --- m1003 8 2 : 4 9 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

15 251 Pröll, Felix Union Lasberg m1003 9 2 : 5 2 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

16 314 Gangl, Valentin Union Lasberg m1002 10 2 : 5 4 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

17 338 Affenzeller, Leonie Union St. Oswald w1002 4 2 : 5 5 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

18 250 Neumüller, Felix Union Lasberg m1002 11 2 : 5 6 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

19 157 Maier, Tobias Union Lasberg w1003 5 2 : 5 6 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

20 234 Brandstätter, Lukas Union Lasberg mU805 3 2 : 5 6 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

21 236 Fischer-Hummer, Moritz Union Lasberg mU805 4 2 : 5 7 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

22 238 Fürst, Tina St. Marien w1002 6 2 : 5 9 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

23 240 Kastler, Valentina Sophie Dorfgemeinschaft Elz wU804 2 3 : 0 2 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

24 241 Krempl, Tabea --- w1003 7 3 : 0 4 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

25 242 Kurz, Laura --- w1002 8 3 : 0 5 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

26 243 Lehner, Jakob Union Lasberg mU804 5 3 : 0 5 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

27 245 Leitner, Daniela Union Lasberg m1002 12 3 : 0 6 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

28 246 Leitner, Joela Union Lasberg w1003 9 3 : 0 6 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

29 248 Leonhardsberger, Rebecca --- w1003 10 3 : 0 9 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

30 249 Neumüller, Anna Union Lasberg wU805 3 3 : 0 9 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

31 252 Puchner, Martin Union Sportverein St.Oswald m1003 13 3 : 1 0 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

32 253 Quass, Philipp kein Verein m1002 14 3 : 1 0 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

33 254 Reidinger, Michael Sportunion Lasberg mU805 6 3 : 1 4 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

34 255 Remplbauer, Marcel lasberg mU805 7 3 : 1 4 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

35 256 röblreiter, sebastian Union Lasberg mU805 8 3 : 1 6 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

36 257 Schaller, Lara keiner wU804 4 3 : 1 6 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

37 259 Stumbauer, Marlies --- wU805 5 3 : 1 7 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

38 260 tschunko, elena Union Lasberg w1003 11 3 : 1 8 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

39 261 tschunko, florian Union Lasberg mU805 9 3 : 1 8 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

40 262 Tucho, Fabian Union Lasberg m1003 15 3 : 1 9 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

41 264 Tutschek, Niklas Union Lasberg mU805 10 3 : 2 1 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

42 313 Kratschmayr, Aileen Union Lasberg w1002 12 3 : 2 1 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

43 317 Reisinger, Manuel Union Lasberg mU804 11 3 : 2 1 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

44 318 Steinmetz, Mira Union Lasberg wU805 6 3 : 2 2 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

45 319 Steinmetz, Laura Union Lasberg w1002 13 3 : 2 2 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

46 324 Penz, Manuel Union Lasberg m1002 16 3 : 2 4 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

47 325 Penz, Julian Union Lasberg mU805 12 3 : 2 7 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

48 327 Haunschmied, Simon Union Lasberg m1002 17 3 : 2 9 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

49 328 Bauer, Pauli Union Lasberg mU804 13 3 : 2 9 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

50 331 Lindner, Moritz Union Lasberg mU804 14 3 : 3 0 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

51 334 Kurz, Celina --- wU805 7 3 : 3 2 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

52 347 Altreiter, Samuel --- mU804 15 3 : 4 1 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

53 355 Stumbauer, Armin SVO St. Oswald m1003 18 3 : 4 2 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

54 356 Leitner, Johanna --- wU805 8 3 : 4 2 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

55 359 Dichtl, Eva --- wU805 9 3 : 4 3 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

56 371 Breitenfellner, Gudrun ULC Linz wU805 10 3 : 4 4 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

57 372 Hettrich-Keller, Julian --- mU805 16 3 : 4 5 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

58 373 Hettrich-Keller, Laura --- w1002 14 3 : 4 6 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

59 380 Voit, Natascha --- wU804 11 3 : 4 7 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

60 381 Punz, Florian --- m1003 19 3 : 4 8 , 0 

Tria Seite  11. WimbergerHaus Lasberger Brückenlauf



Schülerlauf 700m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

61 390 Pröll, Benjamin TripowerWimbergerHausFreist mU804 17 3 : 5 0 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

62 396 Leitner, Tobias Waldburg mU805 18 3 : 5 1 , 0 

Schülerlauf 700m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  U8 m
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

1 336 Lengauer, Samuel UTV Summerau mU804 1 2 : 3 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

2 339 Affenzeller, Elias Union St. Oswald mU804 2 2 : 4 4 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

3 234 Brandstätter, Lukas Union Lasberg mU805 3 2 : 5 6 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

4 236 Fischer-Hummer, Moritz Union Lasberg mU805 4 2 : 5 7 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

5 243 Lehner, Jakob Union Lasberg mU804 5 3 : 0 5 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

6 254 Reidinger, Michael Sportunion Lasberg mU805 6 3 : 1 4 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

7 255 Remplbauer, Marcel lasberg mU805 7 3 : 1 4 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

8 256 röblreiter, sebastian Union Lasberg mU805 8 3 : 1 6 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

9 261 tschunko, florian Union Lasberg mU805 9 3 : 1 8 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

10 264 Tutschek, Niklas Union Lasberg mU805 10 3 : 2 1 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

11 317 Reisinger, Manuel Union Lasberg mU804 11 3 : 2 1 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

12 325 Penz, Julian Union Lasberg mU805 12 3 : 2 7 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

13 328 Bauer, Pauli Union Lasberg mU804 13 3 : 2 9 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

14 331 Lindner, Moritz Union Lasberg mU804 14 3 : 3 0 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

15 347 Altreiter, Samuel --- mU804 15 3 : 4 1 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

16 372 Hettrich-Keller, Julian --- mU805 16 3 : 4 5 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

17 390 Pröll, Benjamin TripowerWimbergerHausFreist mU804 17 3 : 5 0 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

18 396 Leitner, Tobias Waldburg mU805 18 3 : 5 1 , 0 

Schülerlauf 700m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  U8 w
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

1 233 Biermeier, Julia Simone Turnverein ASKÖ wU804 1 2 : 4 8 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

2 240 Kastler, Valentina Sophie Dorfgemeinschaft Elz wU804 2 3 : 0 2 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

3 249 Neumüller, Anna Union Lasberg wU805 3 3 : 0 9 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

4 257 Schaller, Lara keiner wU804 4 3 : 1 6 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

5 259 Stumbauer, Marlies --- wU805 5 3 : 1 7 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

6 318 Steinmetz, Mira Union Lasberg wU805 6 3 : 2 2 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

7 334 Kurz, Celina --- wU805 7 3 : 3 2 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

8 356 Leitner, Johanna --- wU805 8 3 : 4 2 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

9 359 Dichtl, Eva --- wU805 9 3 : 4 3 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

10 371 Breitenfellner, Gudrun ULC Linz wU805 10 3 : 4 4 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

11 380 Voit, Natascha --- wU804 11 3 : 4 7 , 3 

Schülerlauf 700m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  U10 m
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

1 235 Fischer-Hummer, Felix Union Lasberg m1002 1 2 : 3 8 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

2 358 Dichtl, Paul --- m1002 2 2 : 4 0 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

3 375 König, Philipp Dorfgemeinschaft Elz m1003 3 2 : 4 1 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

4 237 Fischer-Hummer, Tobias Union Lasberg m1003 4 2 : 4 5 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

5 244 Leisch, Lukas Sankt Oswald m1002 5 2 : 4 6 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

6 263 Tucho, Felix Union Lasberg m1003 6 2 : 4 8 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

7 239 Innendorfer, Jakob --- m1002 7 2 : 4 9 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

8 258 Stumbauer, Lukas --- m1003 8 2 : 4 9 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

9 251 Pröll, Felix Union Lasberg m1003 9 2 : 5 2 , 9 

Tria Seite  21. WimbergerHaus Lasberger Brückenlauf



Schülerlauf 700m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  U10 m
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

10 314 Gangl, Valentin Union Lasberg m1002 10 2 : 5 4 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

11 250 Neumüller, Felix Union Lasberg m1002 11 2 : 5 6 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

12 245 Leitner, Daniela Union Lasberg m1002 12 3 : 0 6 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

13 252 Puchner, Martin Union Sportverein St.Oswald m1003 13 3 : 1 0 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

14 253 Quass, Philipp kein Verein m1002 14 3 : 1 0 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

15 262 Tucho, Fabian Union Lasberg m1003 15 3 : 1 9 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

16 324 Penz, Manuel Union Lasberg m1002 16 3 : 2 4 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

17 327 Haunschmied, Simon Union Lasberg m1002 17 3 : 2 9 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

18 355 Stumbauer, Armin SVO St. Oswald m1003 18 3 : 4 2 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

19 381 Punz, Florian --- m1003 19 3 : 4 8 , 0 

Schülerlauf 700m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  U10 w
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

1 232 Berisha, Natalie ATSV Linz w1002 1 2 : 3 8 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

2 370 Breitenfellner, Judith ULC Linz w1003 2 2 : 3 9 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

3 265 Winkler, Kristina VS Lasberg w1003 3 2 : 4 8 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

4 338 Affenzeller, Leonie Union St. Oswald w1002 4 2 : 5 5 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

5 157 Maier, Tobias Union Lasberg w1003 5 2 : 5 6 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

6 238 Fürst, Tina St. Marien w1002 6 2 : 5 9 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

7 241 Krempl, Tabea --- w1003 7 3 : 0 4 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

8 242 Kurz, Laura --- w1002 8 3 : 0 5 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

9 246 Leitner, Joela Union Lasberg w1003 9 3 : 0 6 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

10 248 Leonhardsberger, Rebecca --- w1003 10 3 : 0 9 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

11 260 tschunko, elena Union Lasberg w1003 11 3 : 1 8 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

12 313 Kratschmayr, Aileen Union Lasberg w1002 12 3 : 2 1 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

13 319 Steinmetz, Laura Union Lasberg w1002 13 3 : 2 2 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  21:00:08 

14 373 Hettrich-Keller, Laura --- w1002 14 3 : 4 6 , 6 

Tria Seite  31. WimbergerHaus Lasberger Brückenlauf



Jugendlauf 1300m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

1 391 Siegl, Georg SVO St. Oswald m1697 1 4 : 1 9 , 2 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

2 222 Kohlberger, Christian Tripower Wimberger Haus Frei m1499 1 4 : 3 3 , 0 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

3 231 Winkler, Philipp Union St. Oswald m1498 2 4 : 5 3 , 1 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

4 386 Röhrenbacher, Tobias --- m1498 3 5 : 0 0 , 6 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

5 225 Polzer, Klara-Maria Union Kern Freistadt w1697 1 5 : 0 1 , 6 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

6 224 Pinsker, Jana Union Rai-O-Hai w1499 1 5 : 0 1 , 8 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

7 226 Polzer, Theresa Union Kern Freistadt w1499 2 5 : 0 3 , 4 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

8 392 Siegl, Katharina SV Freistadt w1200 1 5 : 0 4 , 7 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

9 346 Altreiter, Elias --- m1200 1 5 : 1 0 , 8 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

10 62 Haunschmied, Kevin --- m1696 2 5 : 1 2 , 9 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

11 228 Puchner, Lukas Union Sportverein St.Oswald m1201 2 5 : 1 3 , 9 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

12 220 Griesmayr, Emil UNION Pregarten m1200 3 5 : 1 7 , 7 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

13 368 Breitenfellner, Lorenz ULC Linz m1201 4 5 : 2 0 , 5 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

14 320 Freudenthaler, Dominik Union Lasberg m1200 5 5 : 2 6 , 7 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

15 227 Pröll, Lena Union Lasberg w1200 2 5 : 3 4 , 1 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

16 217 Berisha, Valentina ATSV Linz w1201 3 5 : 3 7 , 2 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

17 149 Rammerstorfer, Bettina Sportunion Freistadt Leichtathl w1498 3 5 : 4 0 , 9 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

18 360 Hausleitner, Sarah --- w1200 4 5 : 4 1 , 4 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

19 223 Krempl, Lena --- w1200 5 5 : 4 1 , 8 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

20 348 Voit, Michelle Union Lasberg w1201 6 5 : 4 2 , 1 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

21 218 Brandstätter, Simon Union Lasberg m1201 6 6 : 1 1 , 2 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

22 215 Achleitner, Melanie WSV Bad Ischl w1696 2 6 : 1 2 , 4 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

23 216 Berisha, Jakub BBC Linz m1499 4 6 : 1 7 , 2 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

24 376 König, Julia Dorfgemeinschaft Elz w1201 7 6 : 2 0 , 5 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

25 229 Quass, Nina kein Verein w1200 8 6 : 2 2 , 2 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

26 321 Bauer, Sebastian Union Lasberg m1201 7 6 : 3 1 , 5 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

27 316 Reisinger, Teresa Union Lasberg w1201 9 6 : 3 5 , 7 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

28 230 Tucho, Lisa Union Lasberg w1498 4 6 : 3 8 , 5 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

29 387 Röhrenbacher, Lena-Maria w1200 10 6 : 4 6 , 8 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

30 221 Haunschmied, Rene keiner m1201 8 6 : 5 7 , 2 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

31 364 Katzmaier, Magdalena --- w1201 11 7 : 0 3 , 4 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

32 357 Kiesenhofer, Melanie --- w1498 5 7 : 4 1 , 8 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

33 43 Grubauer, janine keiner w1498 6 8 : 1 1 , 8 

Jugendlauf 1300m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  U 12 m
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

1 346 Altreiter, Elias --- m1200 1 5 : 1 0 , 8 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

2 228 Puchner, Lukas Union Sportverein St.Oswald m1201 2 5 : 1 3 , 9 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

3 220 Griesmayr, Emil UNION Pregarten m1200 3 5 : 1 7 , 7 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

4 368 Breitenfellner, Lorenz ULC Linz m1201 4 5 : 2 0 , 5 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

5 320 Freudenthaler, Dominik Union Lasberg m1200 5 5 : 2 6 , 7 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

6 218 Brandstätter, Simon Union Lasberg m1201 6 6 : 1 1 , 2 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

7 321 Bauer, Sebastian Union Lasberg m1201 7 6 : 3 1 , 5 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

8 221 Haunschmied, Rene keiner m1201 8 6 : 5 7 , 2 

Jugendlauf 1300m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  U 12 w
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

1 392 Siegl, Katharina SV Freistadt w1200 1 5 : 0 4 , 7 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

2 227 Pröll, Lena Union Lasberg w1200 2 5 : 3 4 , 1 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

3 217 Berisha, Valentina ATSV Linz w1201 3 5 : 3 7 , 2 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

4 360 Hausleitner, Sarah --- w1200 4 5 : 4 1 , 4 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

5 223 Krempl, Lena --- w1200 5 5 : 4 1 , 8 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

6 348 Voit, Michelle Union Lasberg w1201 6 5 : 4 2 , 1 

Tria Seite  11. WimbergerHaus Lasberger Brückenlauf



Jugendlauf 1300m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  U 12 w
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

7 376 König, Julia Dorfgemeinschaft Elz w1201 7 6 : 2 0 , 5 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

8 229 Quass, Nina kein Verein w1200 8 6 : 2 2 , 2 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

9 316 Reisinger, Teresa Union Lasberg w1201 9 6 : 3 5 , 7 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

10 387 Röhrenbacher, Lena-Maria w1200 10 6 : 4 6 , 8 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

11 364 Katzmaier, Magdalena --- w1201 11 7 : 0 3 , 4 

Jugendlauf 1300m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  U 14 m
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

1 222 Kohlberger, Christian Tripower Wimberger Haus Frei m1499 1 4 : 3 3 , 0 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

2 231 Winkler, Philipp Union St. Oswald m1498 2 4 : 5 3 , 1 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

3 386 Röhrenbacher, Tobias --- m1498 3 5 : 0 0 , 6 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

4 216 Berisha, Jakub BBC Linz m1499 4 6 : 1 7 , 2 

Jugendlauf 1300m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  U 14 w
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

1 224 Pinsker, Jana Union Rai-O-Hai w1499 1 5 : 0 1 , 8 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

2 226 Polzer, Theresa Union Kern Freistadt w1499 2 5 : 0 3 , 4 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

3 149 Rammerstorfer, Bettina Sportunion Freistadt Leichtathl w1498 3 5 : 4 0 , 9 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

4 230 Tucho, Lisa Union Lasberg w1498 4 6 : 3 8 , 5 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

5 357 Kiesenhofer, Melanie --- w1498 5 7 : 4 1 , 8 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

6 43 Grubauer, janine keiner w1498 6 8 : 1 1 , 8 

Jugendlauf 1300m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  U 16 m
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

1 391 Siegl, Georg SVO St. Oswald m1697 1 4 : 1 9 , 2 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

2 62 Haunschmied, Kevin --- m1696 2 5 : 1 2 , 9 

Jugendlauf 1300m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  U 16 w
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

1 225 Polzer, Klara-Maria Union Kern Freistadt w1697 1 5 : 0 1 , 6 

06.05.2012  -  16:19:29 

2 215 Achleitner, Melanie WSV Bad Ischl w1696 2 6 : 1 2 , 4 

Tria Seite  21. WimbergerHaus Lasberger Brückenlauf



Nordic Walker 4800m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

1 301 Schinagl, Helmut Dorfgemeinschaft Elz AKM65 1 3 5 : 1 0 , 4 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

2 171 Schmid, Alois Haiming AKM59 2 3 7 : 0 1 , 2 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

3 300 Stöger, Johann Kickboxen Tragwein AKM57 3 3 8 : 4 8 , 4 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

4 310 Zierl, Hans-Peter Gesunde Gemeinde AKM49 4 3 9 : 4 4 , 5 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

5 296 Puchmayr, Petra lasberg AKW71 1 4 0 : 2 2 , 4 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

6 311 Zierl, Maria Gesunde Gemeinde AKW54 2 4 1 : 1 1 , 1 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

7 291 Hahn, Hermine Gesunde Gemeinde AKW53 3 4 1 : 2 7 , 0 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

8 292 Herzog, Gabriele Gesunde Gemeinde AKW60 4 4 1 : 3 6 , 9 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

9 297 Puchner, Franziska Union Lasberg AKW53 5 4 1 : 3 7 , 2 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

10 309 Wabro, Margit --- AKW88 6 4 2 : 2 2 , 7 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

11 306 Wabro, Alios --- AKM57 5 4 2 : 2 3 , 0 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

12 308 Wabro, Manuela lasberg AKW85 7 4 2 : 3 4 , 3 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

13 307 Wabro, Anita --- AKW57 8 4 2 : 4 0 , 6 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

14 295 Leitner, Gerlinde Gesunde Gemeinde AKW62 9 4 2 : 4 4 , 7 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

15 289 Biermeier, Helga Bergfreunde AKW50 10 4 3 : 1 7 , 8 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

16 304 Tucho, Gerlinde Gesunde Gemeinde AKW61 11 4 5 : 0 2 , 0 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

17 302 Remplbauer, Sabine lasberg AKW80 12 4 5 : 1 8 , 8 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

18 290 Erlebach, Hannelore Gesunde Gemeinde AKW43 13 4 5 : 5 5 , 3 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

19 303 Stütz, Leopold Union Lasberg AKM57 6 4 7 : 3 8 , 0 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

20 293 Höller, Erna Gesunde Gemeinde AKW50 14 4 7 : 4 9 , 1 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

21 332 Remplbauer, Ulrike Union Lasberg AKW59 15 4 9 : 5 7 , 6 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

22 298 Puchner, Gertrude Gesunde Gemeinde AKW41 16 5 0 : 4 4 , 8 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

23 299 Reindl, Martina Gesunde Gemeinde AKW59 17 5 0 : 4 5 , 5 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

24 294 Kozak, Eva Gesunde Gemeinde AKW50 18 5 0 : 4 8 , 0 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

25 305 Tucho, Inge Gesunde Gemeinde AKW49 19 5 0 : 4 8 , 5 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

26 377 Zeindlinger, Edeltraud --- AKW69 20 5 0 : 4 9 , 5 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

27 378 Ladendorfer, Manuela Union Lasberg AKW69 21 5 0 : 5 0 , 1 

Nordic Walker 4800m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  AK m
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

1 301 Schinagl, Helmut Dorfgemeinschaft Elz AKM65 1 3 5 : 1 0 , 4 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

2 171 Schmid, Alois Haiming AKM59 2 3 7 : 0 1 , 2 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

3 300 Stöger, Johann Kickboxen Tragwein AKM57 3 3 8 : 4 8 , 4 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

4 310 Zierl, Hans-Peter Gesunde Gemeinde AKM49 4 3 9 : 4 4 , 5 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

5 306 Wabro, Alios --- AKM57 5 4 2 : 2 3 , 0 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

6 303 Stütz, Leopold Union Lasberg AKM57 6 4 7 : 3 8 , 0 

Nordic Walker 4800m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  AK w
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

1 296 Puchmayr, Petra lasberg AKW71 1 4 0 : 2 2 , 4 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

2 311 Zierl, Maria Gesunde Gemeinde AKW54 2 4 1 : 1 1 , 1 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

3 291 Hahn, Hermine Gesunde Gemeinde AKW53 3 4 1 : 2 7 , 0 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

4 292 Herzog, Gabriele Gesunde Gemeinde AKW60 4 4 1 : 3 6 , 9 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

5 297 Puchner, Franziska Union Lasberg AKW53 5 4 1 : 3 7 , 2 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

6 309 Wabro, Margit --- AKW88 6 4 2 : 2 2 , 7 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

7 308 Wabro, Manuela lasberg AKW85 7 4 2 : 3 4 , 3 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

8 307 Wabro, Anita --- AKW57 8 4 2 : 4 0 , 6 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

9 295 Leitner, Gerlinde Gesunde Gemeinde AKW62 9 4 2 : 4 4 , 7 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

10 289 Biermeier, Helga Bergfreunde AKW50 10 4 3 : 1 7 , 8 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

11 304 Tucho, Gerlinde Gesunde Gemeinde AKW61 11 4 5 : 0 2 , 0 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

12 302 Remplbauer, Sabine lasberg AKW80 12 4 5 : 1 8 , 8 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

13 290 Erlebach, Hannelore Gesunde Gemeinde AKW43 13 4 5 : 5 5 , 3 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

14 293 Höller, Erna Gesunde Gemeinde AKW50 14 4 7 : 4 9 , 1 

Tria Seite  11. WimbergerHaus Lasberger Brückenlauf



Nordic Walker 4800m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  AK w
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

15 332 Remplbauer, Ulrike Union Lasberg AKW59 15 4 9 : 5 7 , 6 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

16 298 Puchner, Gertrude Gesunde Gemeinde AKW41 16 5 0 : 4 4 , 8 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

17 299 Reindl, Martina Gesunde Gemeinde AKW59 17 5 0 : 4 5 , 5 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

18 294 Kozak, Eva Gesunde Gemeinde AKW50 18 5 0 : 4 8 , 0 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

19 305 Tucho, Inge Gesunde Gemeinde AKW49 19 5 0 : 4 8 , 5 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

20 377 Zeindlinger, Edeltraud --- AKW69 20 5 0 : 4 9 , 5 

06.05.2012  -  16:41:07 

21 378 Ladendorfer, Manuela Union Lasberg AKW69 21 5 0 : 5 0 , 1 

Tria Seite  21. WimbergerHaus Lasberger Brückenlauf



Hobbylauf 4800m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

1 365 Seifriedsberger, Andreas Massage Gaisbauer AKM82 1 1 8 : 5 6 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

2 350 Schaufler, Martin TripowerWimbergerHausFreist AKM68 2 2 0 : 2 1 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

3 400 Pihringer, Ludwig Union Feldkirchen AKM60 3 2 0 : 2 6 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

4 172 Schmid, Benjamin --- AKM90 4 2 2 : 0 3 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

5 352 Wagner, Gerhard TripowerWimbergerHausFreist AKM63 5 2 2 : 2 1 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

6 95 Krempl, Simon USV St. Oswald AKM97 6 2 3 : 0 8 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

7 191 Tucho, Christian Union Lasberg AKM83 7 2 3 : 2 3 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

8 353 Brüggemann, Frank Laufschule Pröll AKM73 8 2 3 : 2 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

9 48 Hackl, Kevin Union Lasberg AKM94 9 2 3 : 2 6 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

10 3 Atteneder, Andreas Lauf Junkies Linz AKM84 10 2 3 : 3 5 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

11 203 Winklehner, Lukas Union Lasberg AKM89 11 2 3 : 4 7 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

12 75 Hutter, Andreas JVP AKM90 12 2 3 : 5 2 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

13 109 Leitner, Michael Union Lasberg AKM94 13 2 4 : 0 5 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

14 186 Stütz, Peter WimbergerHaus AKM89 14 2 4 : 1 9 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

15 163 Rudorfer, Ulrike Union St. Oswald AKW77 1 2 4 : 5 5 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

16 361 Ofner, Anita TripowerWimbergerHausFreist AKW67 2 2 5 : 4 2 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

17 29 Freudenthaler, Simon Reit- und Fahrverein Lasberg AKM83 15 2 5 : 5 9 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

18 148 Raffaseder, Elisabeth --- AKW95 3 2 6 : 0 1 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

19 401 Pihringer, Sabine Union Feldkirchen AKW60 4 2 6 : 0 3 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

20 51 Haghofer, Joachim JVP AKM93 16 2 6 : 0 8 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

21 210 Winkler, Markus Union Lasberg AKM73 17 2 6 : 0 8 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

22 111 Lengauer, Julia Maria Lauf Junkies Linz AKW85 5 2 6 : 3 5 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

23 177 Schwaiger, Christoph lasberg AKM90 18 2 6 : 3 6 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

24 94 Krempl, Sarah --- AKW87 6 2 6 : 3 8 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

25 161 Roselstorfer, Gregor --- AKM86 19 2 6 : 4 5 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

26 114 Lindner, Johanna Reit- und Fahrverein Lasberg AKW88 7 2 6 : 5 4 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

27 60 Haunschmidt, Daniel USV St. Oswald AKM99 20 2 7 : 1 9 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

28 93 Krempl, Marion USV St. Oswald AKW95 8 2 7 : 2 9 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

29 137 Pröll, Barbara Union Lasberg AKW74 9 2 7 : 3 7 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

30 366 Seifriedsberger, Michaela Massage Gaisbauer AKW76 10 2 8 : 0 1 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

31 116 Lindner, Stefanie Union Lasberg AKW99 11 2 8 : 0 8 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

32 342 Hofer, Christoph Waldburg AKM93 21 2 8 : 0 9 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

33 343 Hofer, Gottfried Waldburg AKM62 22 2 8 : 2 0 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

34 167 Satzinger, Christian --- AKM76 23 2 8 : 2 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

35 131 Ott, Fabian JVP AKM94 24 2 8 : 4 2 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

36 200 Wieser, Anna Union Lasberg AKW61 12 2 8 : 5 3 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

37 39 Giuliano, Roland keiner AKM72 25 2 8 : 5 8 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

38 143 Pühringer, Bernd --- AKM77 26 2 9 : 0 5 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

39 115 Lindner, Karin --- AKW65 13 2 9 : 2 3 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

40 340 Affenzeller, Sonja Union St. Oswald AKW75 14 2 9 : 3 4 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

41 129 Neumüller, Wilhelm Union Lasberg AKM70 27 2 9 : 4 6 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

42 329 Haghofer, Günter --- AKM68 28 2 9 : 5 4 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

43 330 Riesner, Tamara -- AKW78 15 2 9 : 5 4 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

44 13 Brandstätter, Stefan JVP AKM95 29 2 9 : 5 7 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

45 27 Freudenthaler, Manuel JVP AKM93 30 2 9 : 5 9 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

46 32 Friesenecker, Matthias privat AKM97 31 3 0 : 0 3 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

47 61 Haunschmidt, Melanie USV St. Oswald AKW97 16 3 0 : 0 3 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

48 395 Brandstätter, Josef Union Lasberg AKM58 32 3 0 : 0 3 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

49 122 Maureder, Mario JVP AKM95 33 3 0 : 0 3 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

50 345 Schütz, Simone Gesunde Gemeinde Kefermark AKW77 17 3 0 : 2 8 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

51 207 Winkler, Anna Union Lasberg AKW00 18 3 1 : 0 2 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

52 132 Ott, Niclas JVP AKM96 34 3 1 : 0 8 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

53 117 Lindner, Viktoria Union Lasberg AKW00 19 3 1 : 1 4 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

54 362 Puchner, Irmgard --- AKW65 20 3 1 : 1 4 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

55 57 Harant, Katharina --- AKW00 21 3 1 : 4 9 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

56 208 Winkler, Helene Union Lasberg AKW70 22 3 2 : 0 0 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

57 159 Riepl, Laura Union Lasberg AKW96 23 3 2 : 0 4 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

58 158 Riepl, Gundula Union Lasberg AKW67 24 3 2 : 0 4 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

59 205 Winklehner, Sabine keiner AKW83 25 3 2 : 0 7 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

60 176 Schwaha, Christina Union Lasberg AKW83 26 3 2 : 0 8 , 2 

Tria Seite  11. WimbergerHaus Lasberger Brückenlauf



Hobbylauf 4800m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

61 192 Tucho, Josef Union Lasberg AKM47 35 3 2 : 4 4 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

62 204 Winklehner, Regina keiner AKW78 27 3 2 : 5 7 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

63 59 Haunschmidt, Bianca USV St. Oswald AKW94 28 3 3 : 3 6 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

64 385 Freudenthaler, Jakob Feuerwehr AKM96 36 3 4 : 2 6 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

65 1 Wimberger, Franz WimbergerHaus AKM51 37 3 5 : 1 8 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

66 398 Pröll, Manfred SK Voest AKM52 38 3 5 : 1 8 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

67 127 Mülleder, Iris keiner AKW86 29 3 5 : 3 5 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

68 107 Leitner, Marlies JVP AKW96 30 3 5 : 4 5 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

69 153 Reindl, Katja - AKW86 31 3 6 : 2 3 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

70 154 Reindl, Lucia Union Lasberg AKW82 32 3 6 : 2 3 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

71 155 Reindl, Maximilian FF Lasberg AKM57 39 3 6 : 2 3 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

72 68 Höller, Martin JVP AKM93 40 3 6 : 3 5 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

73 31 Friesenecker, Kerstin JVP AKW95 33 3 7 : 4 1 , 4 

Hobbylauf 4800m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

1 365 Seifriedsberger, Andreas Massage Gaisbauer AKM82 1 1 8 : 5 6 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

2 350 Schaufler, Martin TripowerWimbergerHausFreist AKM68 2 2 0 : 2 1 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

3 400 Pihringer, Ludwig Union Feldkirchen AKM60 3 2 0 : 2 6 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

4 172 Schmid, Benjamin --- AKM90 4 2 2 : 0 3 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

5 352 Wagner, Gerhard TripowerWimbergerHausFreist AKM63 5 2 2 : 2 1 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

6 95 Krempl, Simon USV St. Oswald AKM97 6 2 3 : 0 8 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

7 191 Tucho, Christian Union Lasberg AKM83 7 2 3 : 2 3 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

8 353 Brüggemann, Frank Laufschule Pröll AKM73 8 2 3 : 2 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

9 48 Hackl, Kevin Union Lasberg AKM94 9 2 3 : 2 6 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

10 3 Atteneder, Andreas Lauf Junkies Linz AKM84 10 2 3 : 3 5 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

11 203 Winklehner, Lukas Union Lasberg AKM89 11 2 3 : 4 7 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

12 75 Hutter, Andreas JVP AKM90 12 2 3 : 5 2 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

13 109 Leitner, Michael Union Lasberg AKM94 13 2 4 : 0 5 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

14 186 Stütz, Peter WimbergerHaus AKM89 14 2 4 : 1 9 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

15 29 Freudenthaler, Simon Reit- und Fahrverein Lasberg AKM83 15 2 5 : 5 9 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

16 51 Haghofer, Joachim JVP AKM93 16 2 6 : 0 8 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

17 210 Winkler, Markus Union Lasberg AKM73 17 2 6 : 0 8 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

18 177 Schwaiger, Christoph lasberg AKM90 18 2 6 : 3 6 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

19 161 Roselstorfer, Gregor --- AKM86 19 2 6 : 4 5 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

20 60 Haunschmidt, Daniel USV St. Oswald AKM99 20 2 7 : 1 9 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

21 342 Hofer, Christoph Waldburg AKM93 21 2 8 : 0 9 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

22 343 Hofer, Gottfried Waldburg AKM62 22 2 8 : 2 0 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

23 167 Satzinger, Christian --- AKM76 23 2 8 : 2 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

24 131 Ott, Fabian JVP AKM94 24 2 8 : 4 2 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

25 39 Giuliano, Roland keiner AKM72 25 2 8 : 5 8 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

26 143 Pühringer, Bernd --- AKM77 26 2 9 : 0 5 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

27 129 Neumüller, Wilhelm Union Lasberg AKM70 27 2 9 : 4 6 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

28 329 Haghofer, Günter --- AKM68 28 2 9 : 5 4 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

29 13 Brandstätter, Stefan JVP AKM95 29 2 9 : 5 7 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

30 27 Freudenthaler, Manuel JVP AKM93 30 2 9 : 5 9 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

31 32 Friesenecker, Matthias privat AKM97 31 3 0 : 0 3 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

32 395 Brandstätter, Josef Union Lasberg AKM58 32 3 0 : 0 3 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

33 122 Maureder, Mario JVP AKM95 33 3 0 : 0 3 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

34 132 Ott, Niclas JVP AKM96 34 3 1 : 0 8 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

35 192 Tucho, Josef Union Lasberg AKM47 35 3 2 : 4 4 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

36 385 Freudenthaler, Jakob Feuerwehr AKM96 36 3 4 : 2 6 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

37 1 Wimberger, Franz WimbergerHaus AKM51 37 3 5 : 1 8 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

38 398 Pröll, Manfred SK Voest AKM52 38 3 5 : 1 8 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

39 155 Reindl, Maximilian FF Lasberg AKM57 39 3 6 : 2 3 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

40 68 Höller, Martin JVP AKM93 40 3 6 : 3 5 , 4 
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Hobbylauf 4800m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

1 163 Rudorfer, Ulrike Union St. Oswald AKW77 1 2 4 : 5 5 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

2 361 Ofner, Anita TripowerWimbergerHausFreist AKW67 2 2 5 : 4 2 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

3 148 Raffaseder, Elisabeth --- AKW95 3 2 6 : 0 1 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

4 401 Pihringer, Sabine Union Feldkirchen AKW60 4 2 6 : 0 3 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

5 111 Lengauer, Julia Maria Lauf Junkies Linz AKW85 5 2 6 : 3 5 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

6 94 Krempl, Sarah --- AKW87 6 2 6 : 3 8 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

7 114 Lindner, Johanna Reit- und Fahrverein Lasberg AKW88 7 2 6 : 5 4 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

8 93 Krempl, Marion USV St. Oswald AKW95 8 2 7 : 2 9 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

9 137 Pröll, Barbara Union Lasberg AKW74 9 2 7 : 3 7 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

10 366 Seifriedsberger, Michaela Massage Gaisbauer AKW76 10 2 8 : 0 1 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

11 116 Lindner, Stefanie Union Lasberg AKW99 11 2 8 : 0 8 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

12 200 Wieser, Anna Union Lasberg AKW61 12 2 8 : 5 3 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

13 115 Lindner, Karin --- AKW65 13 2 9 : 2 3 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

14 340 Affenzeller, Sonja Union St. Oswald AKW75 14 2 9 : 3 4 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

15 330 Riesner, Tamara -- AKW78 15 2 9 : 5 4 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

16 61 Haunschmidt, Melanie USV St. Oswald AKW97 16 3 0 : 0 3 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

17 345 Schütz, Simone Gesunde Gemeinde Kefermark AKW77 17 3 0 : 2 8 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

18 207 Winkler, Anna Union Lasberg AKW00 18 3 1 : 0 2 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

19 117 Lindner, Viktoria Union Lasberg AKW00 19 3 1 : 1 4 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

20 362 Puchner, Irmgard --- AKW65 20 3 1 : 1 4 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

21 57 Harant, Katharina --- AKW00 21 3 1 : 4 9 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

22 208 Winkler, Helene Union Lasberg AKW70 22 3 2 : 0 0 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

23 159 Riepl, Laura Union Lasberg AKW96 23 3 2 : 0 4 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

24 158 Riepl, Gundula Union Lasberg AKW67 24 3 2 : 0 4 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

25 205 Winklehner, Sabine keiner AKW83 25 3 2 : 0 7 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

26 176 Schwaha, Christina Union Lasberg AKW83 26 3 2 : 0 8 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

27 204 Winklehner, Regina keiner AKW78 27 3 2 : 5 7 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

28 59 Haunschmidt, Bianca USV St. Oswald AKW94 28 3 3 : 3 6 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

29 127 Mülleder, Iris keiner AKW86 29 3 5 : 3 5 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

30 107 Leitner, Marlies JVP AKW96 30 3 5 : 4 5 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

31 153 Reindl, Katja - AKW86 31 3 6 : 2 3 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

32 154 Reindl, Lucia Union Lasberg AKW82 32 3 6 : 2 3 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:21:29 

33 31 Friesenecker, Kerstin JVP AKW95 33 3 7 : 4 1 , 4 
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Lasberger  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

1 82 Kastl, Helmut SK Voest M5061 1 4 0 : 4 0 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

1 99 Ladendorfer, Erik Union WimbergerHaus Lasberg M3080 1 4 0 : 4 0 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

1 108 Leitner, Martin Union Lasberg AKM83 1 4 0 : 4 0 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

4 52 Hahn, Andreas Union Lasberg M3074 2 4 1 : 1 8 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

5 34 Fürst, Andreas lasberg AKM89 2 4 1 : 2 7 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

6 139 Puchmayr, Markus JVP AKM91 3 4 3 : 0 1 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

7 36 Fürst, Christina --- AKW92 1 4 3 : 3 1 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

8 112 Leonhardsberger, Siegfried Union Lasberg M4071 1 4 4 : 2 8 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

9 24 Fleischanderl, Georg TripowerWimbergerHausFreist AKM86 4 4 5 : 0 0 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

10 88 Killinger, Markus --- M3079 3 4 5 : 0 1 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

11 47 Hackl, Herbert Union Lasberg M4071 2 4 5 : 0 1 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

12 26 Fragner, Mathias lasberg AKM96 5 4 5 : 1 6 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

13 37 Fürst, Michael lasberg AKM90 6 4 5 : 4 3 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

14 196 Wald, Boris Union Lasberg AKM85 7 4 6 : 0 9 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

15 354 Baumgartner, Josef Union Lasberg M4068 3 4 6 : 3 2 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

16 156 Remplbauer, Thomas Union Lasberg AKM87 8 4 6 : 5 3 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

17 64 Höbarth, Klaus WimbergerHaus M4072 4 4 6 : 5 5 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

18 9 Freudenthaler, Alois --- M4071 5 4 6 : 5 9 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

19 2 Ahorner, Manuel Union Lasberg AKM87 9 4 7 : 2 2 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

20 195 Wagner, Nina lasberg AKW85 2 4 7 : 5 5 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

21 212 Donner, Christian JVP M3074 4 4 7 : 5 7 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

22 209 Winkler, Johann Union Lasberg M4064 6 4 8 : 0 2 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

23 194 Wagner, Eva --- AKW90 3 4 8 : 1 1 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

24 19 Eilmsteiner, Engelbert Union Lasberg M4065 7 4 8 : 4 8 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

25 188 Tröbinger, Peter kein M3078 5 4 9 : 0 5 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

26 98 Kurz, Rudolf Union Lasberg M4066 8 5 0 : 2 8 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

27 106 Leitner, Johannes Union Lasberg M4068 9 5 0 : 5 0 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

28 145 Quass, Claudia kein Verein W3075 1 5 0 : 5 1 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

29 12 Böttcher, Florian Laufschule Pröll M3080 6 5 0 : 5 9 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

30 133 Penz, Harald Union Lasberg M3076 7 5 1 : 5 6 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

31 87 Kiesenhofer, Bruno --- M5060 2 5 2 : 0 3 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

32 53 Gangl, Manfred Union Lasberg M4064 10 5 2 : 1 6 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

33 5 Aufreiter, Simon Union Lasberg AKM83 10 5 2 : 2 4 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

34 178 Schwaiger, Martin Feistritztal M4067 11 5 2 : 2 9 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

35 23 Fischer-Hummer, Gerd Union Lasberg M4069 12 5 2 : 3 5 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

36 66 Hofer, Reinhard lasberg AKM88 11 5 2 : 5 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

37 162 Schaumberger, Franz --- M4066 13 5 3 : 0 2 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

38 65 Hofer, Andreas WimbergerHaus AKM92 12 5 3 : 1 3 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

39 83 Kastl, Philipp Union Lasberg AKM85 13 5 3 : 3 6 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

40 168 Schaller, Franz Dorgemeinschaft Elz M4064 14 5 4 : 0 7 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

41 121 Mairhofer, Harald Dorfgemeinschaft Elz M3074 8 5 4 : 3 3 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

42 201 Willfort, Erika JVP AKW89 4 5 4 : 5 0 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

43 135 Pirchenfellner, Gerhard Union Lasberg M4063 15 5 5 : 1 2 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

44 193 Tutschek, Verena Union Lasberg W4072 1 5 5 : 2 3 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

45 128 Neuhauser, Petra Champion Club W3075 2 5 5 : 2 4 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

46 150 Reidinger, Monika Sportunion Lasberg W3074 3 5 6 : 1 8 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

47 84 Kastler, Manfred Dorfgemeinschaft Elz M3078 9 5 6 : 2 3 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

48 63 Himmelbauer, Elias keiner AKM97 14 5 6 : 2 8 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

49 20 Eilmsteiner, Tobias lasberg AKM96 15 5 6 : 4 7 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

50 41 Glauninger, Gerhard keiner M3076 10 5 7 : 5 3 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

51 55 Haider, Sarah Union Lasberg AKW87 5 5 7 : 5 8 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

52 211 Winter, Judith Union Lasberg W3081 4 5 7 : 5 8 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

53 118 Lindner-Raffaseder, Karin Union Lasberg W4072 2 5 8 : 0 1 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

54 190 Tucho, Andreas Union Lasberg M4071 16 5 9 : 3 2 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

55 89 König, Petra Dorfgemeinschaft Elz W3080 5 1 : 0 4 : 2 4 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

56 54 Hahn, Johann Union Reit- und Fahrverein M6050 1 1 : 0 5 : 3 6 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

57 120 Mairhofer, Gerlinde Dorfgemeinschaft Elz W4070 3 1 : 0 6 : 2 6 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

58 85 Kastler, Romana Dorfgemeinschaft Elz W3078 6 1 : 1 4 : 1 8 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

59 76 Irndorfer, Doris Dorfgemeinschaft Elz W3080 7 1 : 1 4 : 1 9 , 3 

Tria Seite  11. WimbergerHaus Lasberger Brückenlauf



Lasberger  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

1 82 Kastl, Helmut SK Voest M5061 1 4 0 : 4 0 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

1 99 Ladendorfer, Erik Union WimbergerHaus Lasberg M3080 1 4 0 : 4 0 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

1 108 Leitner, Martin Union Lasberg AKM83 1 4 0 : 4 0 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

4 52 Hahn, Andreas Union Lasberg M3074 2 4 1 : 1 8 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

5 34 Fürst, Andreas lasberg AKM89 2 4 1 : 2 7 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

6 139 Puchmayr, Markus JVP AKM91 3 4 3 : 0 1 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

7 112 Leonhardsberger, Siegfried Union Lasberg M4071 1 4 4 : 2 8 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

8 24 Fleischanderl, Georg TripowerWimbergerHausFreist AKM86 4 4 5 : 0 0 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

9 88 Killinger, Markus --- M3079 3 4 5 : 0 1 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

10 47 Hackl, Herbert Union Lasberg M4071 2 4 5 : 0 1 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

11 26 Fragner, Mathias lasberg AKM96 5 4 5 : 1 6 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

12 37 Fürst, Michael lasberg AKM90 6 4 5 : 4 3 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

13 196 Wald, Boris Union Lasberg AKM85 7 4 6 : 0 9 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

14 354 Baumgartner, Josef Union Lasberg M4068 3 4 6 : 3 2 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

15 156 Remplbauer, Thomas Union Lasberg AKM87 8 4 6 : 5 3 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

16 64 Höbarth, Klaus WimbergerHaus M4072 4 4 6 : 5 5 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

17 9 Freudenthaler, Alois --- M4071 5 4 6 : 5 9 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

18 2 Ahorner, Manuel Union Lasberg AKM87 9 4 7 : 2 2 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

19 212 Donner, Christian JVP M3074 4 4 7 : 5 7 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

20 209 Winkler, Johann Union Lasberg M4064 6 4 8 : 0 2 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

21 19 Eilmsteiner, Engelbert Union Lasberg M4065 7 4 8 : 4 8 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

22 188 Tröbinger, Peter kein M3078 5 4 9 : 0 5 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

23 98 Kurz, Rudolf Union Lasberg M4066 8 5 0 : 2 8 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

24 106 Leitner, Johannes Union Lasberg M4068 9 5 0 : 5 0 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

25 12 Böttcher, Florian Laufschule Pröll M3080 6 5 0 : 5 9 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

26 133 Penz, Harald Union Lasberg M3076 7 5 1 : 5 6 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

27 87 Kiesenhofer, Bruno --- M5060 2 5 2 : 0 3 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

28 53 Gangl, Manfred Union Lasberg M4064 10 5 2 : 1 6 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

29 5 Aufreiter, Simon Union Lasberg AKM83 10 5 2 : 2 4 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

30 178 Schwaiger, Martin Feistritztal M4067 11 5 2 : 2 9 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

31 23 Fischer-Hummer, Gerd Union Lasberg M4069 12 5 2 : 3 5 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

32 66 Hofer, Reinhard lasberg AKM88 11 5 2 : 5 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

33 162 Schaumberger, Franz --- M4066 13 5 3 : 0 2 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

34 65 Hofer, Andreas WimbergerHaus AKM92 12 5 3 : 1 3 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

35 83 Kastl, Philipp Union Lasberg AKM85 13 5 3 : 3 6 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

36 168 Schaller, Franz Dorgemeinschaft Elz M4064 14 5 4 : 0 7 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

37 121 Mairhofer, Harald Dorfgemeinschaft Elz M3074 8 5 4 : 3 3 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

38 135 Pirchenfellner, Gerhard Union Lasberg M4063 15 5 5 : 1 2 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

39 84 Kastler, Manfred Dorfgemeinschaft Elz M3078 9 5 6 : 2 3 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

40 63 Himmelbauer, Elias keiner AKM97 14 5 6 : 2 8 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

41 20 Eilmsteiner, Tobias lasberg AKM96 15 5 6 : 4 7 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

42 41 Glauninger, Gerhard keiner M3076 10 5 7 : 5 3 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

43 190 Tucho, Andreas Union Lasberg M4071 16 5 9 : 3 2 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

44 54 Hahn, Johann Union Reit- und Fahrverein M6050 1 1 : 0 5 : 3 6 , 4 

Lasberger  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

1 36 Fürst, Christina --- AKW92 1 4 3 : 3 1 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

2 195 Wagner, Nina lasberg AKW85 2 4 7 : 5 5 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

3 194 Wagner, Eva --- AKW90 3 4 8 : 1 1 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

4 145 Quass, Claudia kein Verein W3075 1 5 0 : 5 1 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

5 201 Willfort, Erika JVP AKW89 4 5 4 : 5 0 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

6 193 Tutschek, Verena Union Lasberg W4072 1 5 5 : 2 3 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

7 128 Neuhauser, Petra Champion Club W3075 2 5 5 : 2 4 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

8 150 Reidinger, Monika Sportunion Lasberg W3074 3 5 6 : 1 8 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

9 55 Haider, Sarah Union Lasberg AKW87 5 5 7 : 5 8 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

10 211 Winter, Judith Union Lasberg W3081 4 5 7 : 5 8 , 8 
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Lasberger  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

11 118 Lindner-Raffaseder, Karin Union Lasberg W4072 2 5 8 : 0 1 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

12 89 König, Petra Dorfgemeinschaft Elz W3080 5 1 : 0 4 : 2 4 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

13 120 Mairhofer, Gerlinde Dorfgemeinschaft Elz W4070 3 1 : 0 6 : 2 6 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

14 85 Kastler, Romana Dorfgemeinschaft Elz W3078 6 1 : 1 4 : 1 8 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:24:42 

15 76 Irndorfer, Doris Dorfgemeinschaft Elz W3080 7 1 : 1 4 : 1 9 , 3 

Tria Seite  31. WimbergerHaus Lasberger Brückenlauf



Hauptbewerb 9600m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

1 100 Pflügl, Christian Union IGLA Long Life M3078 1 3 2 : 1 0 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

2 10 Prungraber, Karl TripowerWimbergerHausFreist M3076 2 3 4 : 0 6 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

3 393 Auer, Christian TripowerWimbergerHausFreist M3077 3 3 4 : 3 3 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

4 397 Karl, Martin SV Gallneukirchen M3078 4 3 4 : 5 8 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

5 50 Exl, Franz LAG-Genböck Haus Ried M3081 5 3 5 : 0 4 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

6 86 Kellerer, Helmut TripowerWimbergerHausFreist M4070 1 3 5 : 2 6 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

7 125 Morawetz, Hubert Honeder Naturbackstube Laufs M4069 2 3 5 : 4 8 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

8 394 Fölser, Thomas M4072 3 3 7 : 4 6 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

9 174 Schuster, Bernadette Honeder Naturbackstube Laufs W3081 1 3 7 : 5 7 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

10 138 Pröll, Robert TripowerWimbergerHausFreist M3075 6 3 8 : 2 4 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

11 96 Kubicka, Irmi Honeder Naturbackstube Laufs W5060 1 3 9 : 2 6 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

12 79 Janko, Roman --- M5054 1 4 0 : 0 0 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

13 119 Lubinger, Stefan ARBÖ AKM90 1 4 0 : 1 9 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

14 169 Schaller, Thomas Laufschule Pröll AKM84 2 4 0 : 3 6 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

15 82 Kastl, Helmut SK Voest M5061 2 4 0 : 4 0 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

15 99 Ladendorfer, Erik Union WimbergerHaus Lasberg M3080 7 4 0 : 4 0 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

15 108 Leitner, Martin Union Lasberg AKM83 3 4 0 : 4 0 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

18 134 Oppenauer, Josef --- M5062 3 4 0 : 5 6 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

19 52 Hahn, Andreas Union Lasberg M3074 8 4 1 : 1 8 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

20 34 Fürst, Andreas lasberg AKM89 4 4 1 : 2 7 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

21 326 Elmecker, Alois Union Rainbach M4066 4 4 1 : 3 7 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

22 101 lanz, klaus Samariterbund M4070 5 4 1 : 4 1 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

23 344 Schütz, Josef Gesunde Gemeinde Kefermark M3077 9 4 1 : 5 2 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

24 92 Krempl, Karl USV St. Oswald M4066 6 4 2 : 0 2 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

25 40 Glasner, Stefan WimbergerHaus M3079 10 4 2 : 0 6 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

26 80 Janko, Wolfgang St. Oswald M4065 7 4 2 : 1 0 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

27 184 Stumbauer, Gerhard --- M3074 11 4 2 : 1 1 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

28 323 Winkler, Monika TripowerWimbergerHausFreist W3075 2 4 2 : 3 2 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

29 382 Winkler, Armin Union Bad Leonfelden AKM88 5 4 2 : 4 0 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

30 124 Mayr, Johannes WimbergerHaus M3075 12 4 2 : 4 2 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

31 28 Freudenthaler, Markus Dynamo Trölsberg M3078 13 4 2 : 4 3 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

32 136 Pramhofer, Gernot --- AKM85 6 4 2 : 4 9 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

33 175 Schützeneder, Herbert Ask Nettingsdorf Lauf M6048 1 4 3 : 0 1 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

34 139 Puchmayr, Markus JVP AKM91 7 4 3 : 0 1 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

35 182 Steinbeiß, Daniel Union Edelweiß Linz AKM88 8 4 3 : 2 5 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

36 36 Fürst, Christina --- AKW92 1 4 3 : 3 1 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

37 399 Svoboda, Vaclav JKM Budejovice M6049 2 4 3 : 4 4 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

38 42 Gossenreiter, Christoph Thierberg AKM85 9 4 3 : 5 4 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

39 335 Rajal, Clemens Radsport Fischerlehner AKM85 10 4 3 : 5 4 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

40 112 Leonhardsberger, Siegfried Union Lasberg M4071 8 4 4 : 2 8 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

41 102 Lehner, Manfred TriPowerWimbergerHaus Freist M4069 9 4 4 : 4 5 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

42 24 Fleischanderl, Georg TripowerWimbergerHausFreist AKM86 11 4 5 : 0 0 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

43 88 Killinger, Markus --- M3079 14 4 5 : 0 1 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

44 47 Hackl, Herbert Union Lasberg M4071 10 4 5 : 0 1 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

45 38 Gattringer, Wolfgang --- M3076 15 4 5 : 0 2 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

46 49 Hager, Michael ASKÖ St. Oswald / Freistadt M5061 4 4 5 : 0 4 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

47 388 Sixt, Manfred Union Rainbach M4071 11 4 5 : 0 5 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

48 126 Müleder, Raphael - AKM85 12 4 5 : 1 3 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

49 26 Fragner, Mathias lasberg AKM96 13 4 5 : 1 6 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

50 113 Leopoldseder, Martin TriPowerWimbergerHaus M5059 5 4 5 : 2 1 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

51 144 PUM, Bernhard DSG Union Grünbach M4067 12 4 5 : 2 3 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

52 213 Wurzinger, Johann --- M5058 6 4 5 : 3 2 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

53 197 Weishar, Gerhard SV Gallneukirchen M6052 3 4 5 : 3 6 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

54 141 Puchner, Hubert Union Sportverein St.Oswald M4063 13 4 5 : 3 9 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

55 383 Reindl, Hari DSG Union Grünbach M5059 7 4 5 : 3 9 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

56 37 Fürst, Michael lasberg AKM90 14 4 5 : 4 3 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

57 196 Wald, Boris Union Lasberg AKM85 15 4 6 : 0 9 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

58 354 Baumgartner, Josef Union Lasberg M4068 14 4 6 : 3 2 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

59 384 Kohlberger, Christian TripowerWimbergerHausFreist AKM99 16 4 6 : 4 2 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

60 198 Wernick, Helmut BrothersRun M3080 16 4 6 : 4 3 , 0 

Tria Seite  11. WimbergerHaus Lasberger Brückenlauf



Hauptbewerb 9600m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

61 199 Wernick, Reinhard BrothersRun M3082 17 4 6 : 4 4 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

62 156 Remplbauer, Thomas Union Lasberg AKM87 17 4 6 : 5 3 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

63 64 Höbarth, Klaus WimbergerHaus M4072 15 4 6 : 5 5 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

64 9 Freudenthaler, Alois --- M4071 16 4 6 : 5 9 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

65 349 Haunschmidt, Gerhard FF March M4063 17 4 7 : 1 3 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

66 2 Ahorner, Manuel Union Lasberg AKM87 18 4 7 : 2 2 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

67 379 Kratky, Michael SV Cobra M3082 18 4 7 : 2 8 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

68 341 Affenzeller, Ewald Union St. Oswald M4069 18 4 7 : 4 0 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

69 21 Fabian, Helmut SK VÖEST M6048 4 4 7 : 5 2 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

70 183 Stumbauer, Gabriele --- W3075 3 4 7 : 5 2 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

71 195 Wagner, Nina lasberg AKW85 2 4 7 : 5 5 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

72 212 Donner, Christian JVP M3074 19 4 7 : 5 7 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

73 209 Winkler, Johann Union Lasberg M4064 19 4 8 : 0 2 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

74 74 Hübner, Kathrin ASK Nettingsdorf W3080 4 4 8 : 0 5 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

75 194 Wagner, Eva --- AKW90 3 4 8 : 1 1 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

76 146 Quass, Otto kein Verein M4068 20 4 8 : 2 9 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

77 73 Honeder, Helga Honeder Naturbackstube Laufs W4064 1 4 8 : 3 5 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

78 19 Eilmsteiner, Engelbert Union Lasberg M4065 21 4 8 : 4 8 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

79 322 Affenzeller, Petra --- W4072 2 4 8 : 5 1 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

80 71 Holzinger Dr., Günther TripowerWimbergerHausFreist M5057 8 4 8 : 5 7 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

81 188 Tröbinger, Peter kein M3078 20 4 9 : 0 5 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

82 81 Kaciu, Agim Union Lasberg M3077 21 4 9 : 1 0 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

83 337 Hackl, Andreas Union St. Oswald M3073 22 4 9 : 2 7 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

84 11 Bernard, Karl www.4sports.at M3078 23 5 0 : 0 1 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

85 160 Riepl, Manfred Union Lasberg M4068 22 5 0 : 0 1 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

86 98 Kurz, Rudolf Union Lasberg M4066 23 5 0 : 2 8 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

87 17 Eibensteiner, Günter Arbö radclub Freistadt M4067 24 5 0 : 3 3 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

88 106 Leitner, Johannes Union Lasberg M4068 25 5 0 : 5 0 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

89 145 Quass, Claudia kein Verein W3075 5 5 0 : 5 1 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

90 12 Böttcher, Florian Laufschule Pröll M3080 24 5 0 : 5 9 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

91 133 Penz, Harald Union Lasberg M3076 25 5 1 : 5 6 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

92 87 Kiesenhofer, Bruno --- M5060 9 5 2 : 0 3 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

93 53 Gangl, Manfred Union Lasberg M4064 26 5 2 : 1 6 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

94 18 Eibensteiner, Silvia Arbö radclub Freistadt W3073 6 5 2 : 1 7 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

95 152 Reindl, Johann Goldwörth M5055 10 5 2 : 2 2 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

96 5 Aufreiter, Simon Union Lasberg AKM83 19 5 2 : 2 4 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

97 178 Schwaiger, Martin Feistritztal M4067 27 5 2 : 2 9 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

98 23 Fischer-Hummer, Gerd Union Lasberg M4069 28 5 2 : 3 5 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

99 180 Sitter, Florian keiner AKM96 20 5 2 : 4 8 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

100 66 Hofer, Reinhard lasberg AKM88 21 5 2 : 5 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

101 162 Schaumberger, Franz --- M4066 29 5 3 : 0 2 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

102 46 Hackl, Bettina --- W3079 7 5 3 : 0 2 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

103 65 Hofer, Andreas WimbergerHaus AKM92 22 5 3 : 1 3 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

104 78 Janko, Markus --- AKM87 23 5 3 : 1 6 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

105 179 Biermeier, Silvia Bergfreunde W4066 3 5 3 : 2 8 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

106 130 Ornetzeder, Raphael Helfenberg AKM91 24 5 3 : 3 5 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

107 35 Fürst, Christian ZuchtData M4067 30 5 3 : 3 5 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

108 90 Kreiner, Jürgen --- AKM90 25 5 3 : 3 6 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

109 83 Kastl, Philipp Union Lasberg AKM85 26 5 3 : 3 6 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

110 238 Fürst, Tina St. Marien AKW02 4 5 3 : 4 5 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

111 168 Schaller, Franz Dorgemeinschaft Elz M4064 31 5 4 : 0 7 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

112 103 Lehner, Wilhelm Union Gutau M5056 11 5 4 : 2 1 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

113 121 Mairhofer, Harald Dorfgemeinschaft Elz M3074 26 5 4 : 3 3 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

114 369 Pilgerstorfer, Heinz Union Waldburg M6051 5 5 4 : 3 5 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

115 201 Willfort, Erika JVP AKW89 5 5 4 : 5 0 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

116 135 Pirchenfellner, Gerhard Union Lasberg M4063 32 5 5 : 1 2 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

117 193 Tutschek, Verena Union Lasberg W4072 4 5 5 : 2 3 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

118 128 Neuhauser, Petra Champion Club W3075 8 5 5 : 2 4 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

119 25 Fragner, Martin UNION Pregarten M3081 27 5 5 : 3 0 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

120 7 Bauer, Oskar Union Gmunden M5057 12 5 5 : 4 1 , 0 
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Hauptbewerb 9600m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

121 150 Reidinger, Monika Sportunion Lasberg W3074 9 5 6 : 1 8 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

122 84 Kastler, Manfred Dorfgemeinschaft Elz M3078 28 5 6 : 2 3 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

123 63 Himmelbauer, Elias keiner AKM97 27 5 6 : 2 8 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

124 20 Eilmsteiner, Tobias lasberg AKM96 28 5 6 : 4 7 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

125 30 Friedl, Reinhard keiner M5054 13 5 7 : 0 6 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

126 56 Harant, Friedrich --- M3075 29 5 7 : 2 5 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

127 41 Glauninger, Gerhard keiner M3076 30 5 7 : 5 3 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

128 33 Fröschl, Alice SVmLaufend besser W5054 2 5 7 : 5 5 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

129 55 Haider, Sarah Union Lasberg AKW87 6 5 7 : 5 8 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

130 211 Winter, Judith Union Lasberg W3081 10 5 7 : 5 8 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

131 118 Lindner-Raffaseder, Karin Union Lasberg W4072 5 5 8 : 0 1 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

132 190 Tucho, Andreas Union Lasberg M4071 33 5 9 : 3 2 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

133 16 Egginger-Herrnhof, Elfriede --- W5053 3 1 : 0 0 : 0 7 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

134 14 Cannon, Clinton Linz AKM88 29 1 : 0 1 : 0 6 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

135 4 Aufreiter, Julia --- AKW89 7 1 : 0 1 : 4 8 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

136 147 Rabner, Stefanie --- AKW88 8 1 : 0 1 : 5 1 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

137 89 König, Petra Dorfgemeinschaft Elz W3080 11 1 : 0 4 : 2 4 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

138 54 Hahn, Johann Union Reit- und Fahrverein M6050 6 1 : 0 5 : 3 6 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

139 22 Farthofer, Florian Linz AKM89 30 1 : 0 5 : 3 6 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

140 120 Mairhofer, Gerlinde Dorfgemeinschaft Elz W4070 6 1 : 0 6 : 2 6 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

141 85 Kastler, Romana Dorfgemeinschaft Elz W3078 12 1 : 1 4 : 1 8 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

142 76 Irndorfer, Doris Dorfgemeinschaft Elz W3080 13 1 : 1 4 : 1 9 , 3 

Hauptbewerb 9600m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  AK m
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

1 119 Lubinger, Stefan ARBÖ AKM90 1 4 0 : 1 9 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

2 169 Schaller, Thomas Laufschule Pröll AKM84 2 4 0 : 3 6 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

3 108 Leitner, Martin Union Lasberg AKM83 3 4 0 : 4 0 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

4 34 Fürst, Andreas lasberg AKM89 4 4 1 : 2 7 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

5 382 Winkler, Armin Union Bad Leonfelden AKM88 5 4 2 : 4 0 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

6 136 Pramhofer, Gernot --- AKM85 6 4 2 : 4 9 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

7 139 Puchmayr, Markus JVP AKM91 7 4 3 : 0 1 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

8 182 Steinbeiß, Daniel Union Edelweiß Linz AKM88 8 4 3 : 2 5 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

9 42 Gossenreiter, Christoph Thierberg AKM85 9 4 3 : 5 4 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

10 335 Rajal, Clemens Radsport Fischerlehner AKM85 10 4 3 : 5 4 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

11 24 Fleischanderl, Georg TripowerWimbergerHausFreist AKM86 11 4 5 : 0 0 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

12 126 Müleder, Raphael - AKM85 12 4 5 : 1 3 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

13 26 Fragner, Mathias lasberg AKM96 13 4 5 : 1 6 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

14 37 Fürst, Michael lasberg AKM90 14 4 5 : 4 3 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

15 196 Wald, Boris Union Lasberg AKM85 15 4 6 : 0 9 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

16 384 Kohlberger, Christian TripowerWimbergerHausFreist AKM99 16 4 6 : 4 2 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

17 156 Remplbauer, Thomas Union Lasberg AKM87 17 4 6 : 5 3 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

18 2 Ahorner, Manuel Union Lasberg AKM87 18 4 7 : 2 2 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

19 5 Aufreiter, Simon Union Lasberg AKM83 19 5 2 : 2 4 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

20 180 Sitter, Florian keiner AKM96 20 5 2 : 4 8 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

21 66 Hofer, Reinhard lasberg AKM88 21 5 2 : 5 5 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

22 65 Hofer, Andreas WimbergerHaus AKM92 22 5 3 : 1 3 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

23 78 Janko, Markus --- AKM87 23 5 3 : 1 6 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

24 130 Ornetzeder, Raphael Helfenberg AKM91 24 5 3 : 3 5 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

25 90 Kreiner, Jürgen --- AKM90 25 5 3 : 3 6 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

26 83 Kastl, Philipp Union Lasberg AKM85 26 5 3 : 3 6 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

27 63 Himmelbauer, Elias keiner AKM97 27 5 6 : 2 8 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

28 20 Eilmsteiner, Tobias lasberg AKM96 28 5 6 : 4 7 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

29 14 Cannon, Clinton Linz AKM88 29 1 : 0 1 : 0 6 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

30 22 Farthofer, Florian Linz AKM89 30 1 : 0 5 : 3 6 , 7 

Tria Seite  31. WimbergerHaus Lasberger Brückenlauf



Hauptbewerb 9600m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  AK w
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

1 36 Fürst, Christina --- AKW92 1 4 3 : 3 1 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

2 195 Wagner, Nina lasberg AKW85 2 4 7 : 5 5 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

3 194 Wagner, Eva --- AKW90 3 4 8 : 1 1 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

4 238 Fürst, Tina St. Marien AKW02 4 5 3 : 4 5 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

5 201 Willfort, Erika JVP AKW89 5 5 4 : 5 0 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

6 55 Haider, Sarah Union Lasberg AKW87 6 5 7 : 5 8 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

7 4 Aufreiter, Julia --- AKW89 7 1 : 0 1 : 4 8 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

8 147 Rabner, Stefanie --- AKW88 8 1 : 0 1 : 5 1 , 1 

Hauptbewerb 9600m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 30 m
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

1 100 Pflügl, Christian Union IGLA Long Life M3078 1 3 2 : 1 0 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

2 10 Prungraber, Karl TripowerWimbergerHausFreist M3076 2 3 4 : 0 6 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

3 393 Auer, Christian TripowerWimbergerHausFreist M3077 3 3 4 : 3 3 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

4 397 Karl, Martin SV Gallneukirchen M3078 4 3 4 : 5 8 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

5 50 Exl, Franz LAG-Genböck Haus Ried M3081 5 3 5 : 0 4 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

6 138 Pröll, Robert TripowerWimbergerHausFreist M3075 6 3 8 : 2 4 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

7 99 Ladendorfer, Erik Union WimbergerHaus Lasberg M3080 7 4 0 : 4 0 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

8 52 Hahn, Andreas Union Lasberg M3074 8 4 1 : 1 8 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

9 344 Schütz, Josef Gesunde Gemeinde Kefermark M3077 9 4 1 : 5 2 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

10 40 Glasner, Stefan WimbergerHaus M3079 10 4 2 : 0 6 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

11 184 Stumbauer, Gerhard --- M3074 11 4 2 : 1 1 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

12 124 Mayr, Johannes WimbergerHaus M3075 12 4 2 : 4 2 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

13 28 Freudenthaler, Markus Dynamo Trölsberg M3078 13 4 2 : 4 3 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

14 88 Killinger, Markus --- M3079 14 4 5 : 0 1 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

15 38 Gattringer, Wolfgang --- M3076 15 4 5 : 0 2 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

16 198 Wernick, Helmut BrothersRun M3080 16 4 6 : 4 3 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

17 199 Wernick, Reinhard BrothersRun M3082 17 4 6 : 4 4 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

18 379 Kratky, Michael SV Cobra M3082 18 4 7 : 2 8 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

19 212 Donner, Christian JVP M3074 19 4 7 : 5 7 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

20 188 Tröbinger, Peter kein M3078 20 4 9 : 0 5 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

21 81 Kaciu, Agim Union Lasberg M3077 21 4 9 : 1 0 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

22 337 Hackl, Andreas Union St. Oswald M3073 22 4 9 : 2 7 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

23 11 Bernard, Karl www.4sports.at M3078 23 5 0 : 0 1 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

24 12 Böttcher, Florian Laufschule Pröll M3080 24 5 0 : 5 9 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

25 133 Penz, Harald Union Lasberg M3076 25 5 1 : 5 6 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

26 121 Mairhofer, Harald Dorfgemeinschaft Elz M3074 26 5 4 : 3 3 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

27 25 Fragner, Martin UNION Pregarten M3081 27 5 5 : 3 0 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

28 84 Kastler, Manfred Dorfgemeinschaft Elz M3078 28 5 6 : 2 3 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

29 56 Harant, Friedrich --- M3075 29 5 7 : 2 5 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

30 41 Glauninger, Gerhard keiner M3076 30 5 7 : 5 3 , 6 

Hauptbewerb 9600m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 30 w
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

1 174 Schuster, Bernadette Honeder Naturbackstube Laufs W3081 1 3 7 : 5 7 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

2 323 Winkler, Monika TripowerWimbergerHausFreist W3075 2 4 2 : 3 2 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

3 183 Stumbauer, Gabriele --- W3075 3 4 7 : 5 2 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

4 74 Hübner, Kathrin ASK Nettingsdorf W3080 4 4 8 : 0 5 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

5 145 Quass, Claudia kein Verein W3075 5 5 0 : 5 1 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

6 18 Eibensteiner, Silvia Arbö radclub Freistadt W3073 6 5 2 : 1 7 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

7 46 Hackl, Bettina --- W3079 7 5 3 : 0 2 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

8 128 Neuhauser, Petra Champion Club W3075 8 5 5 : 2 4 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

9 150 Reidinger, Monika Sportunion Lasberg W3074 9 5 6 : 1 8 , 9 
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Hauptbewerb 9600m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 30 w
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

10 211 Winter, Judith Union Lasberg W3081 10 5 7 : 5 8 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

11 89 König, Petra Dorfgemeinschaft Elz W3080 11 1 : 0 4 : 2 4 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

12 85 Kastler, Romana Dorfgemeinschaft Elz W3078 12 1 : 1 4 : 1 8 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

13 76 Irndorfer, Doris Dorfgemeinschaft Elz W3080 13 1 : 1 4 : 1 9 , 3 

Hauptbewerb 9600m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 40 m
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

1 86 Kellerer, Helmut TripowerWimbergerHausFreist M4070 1 3 5 : 2 6 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

2 125 Morawetz, Hubert Honeder Naturbackstube Laufs M4069 2 3 5 : 4 8 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

3 394 Fölser, Thomas M4072 3 3 7 : 4 6 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

4 326 Elmecker, Alois Union Rainbach M4066 4 4 1 : 3 7 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

5 101 lanz, klaus Samariterbund M4070 5 4 1 : 4 1 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

6 92 Krempl, Karl USV St. Oswald M4066 6 4 2 : 0 2 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

7 80 Janko, Wolfgang St. Oswald M4065 7 4 2 : 1 0 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

8 112 Leonhardsberger, Siegfried Union Lasberg M4071 8 4 4 : 2 8 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

9 102 Lehner, Manfred TriPowerWimbergerHaus Freist M4069 9 4 4 : 4 5 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

10 47 Hackl, Herbert Union Lasberg M4071 10 4 5 : 0 1 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

11 388 Sixt, Manfred Union Rainbach M4071 11 4 5 : 0 5 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

12 144 PUM, Bernhard DSG Union Grünbach M4067 12 4 5 : 2 3 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

13 141 Puchner, Hubert Union Sportverein St.Oswald M4063 13 4 5 : 3 9 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

14 354 Baumgartner, Josef Union Lasberg M4068 14 4 6 : 3 2 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

15 64 Höbarth, Klaus WimbergerHaus M4072 15 4 6 : 5 5 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

16 9 Freudenthaler, Alois --- M4071 16 4 6 : 5 9 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

17 349 Haunschmidt, Gerhard FF March M4063 17 4 7 : 1 3 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

18 341 Affenzeller, Ewald Union St. Oswald M4069 18 4 7 : 4 0 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

19 209 Winkler, Johann Union Lasberg M4064 19 4 8 : 0 2 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

20 146 Quass, Otto kein Verein M4068 20 4 8 : 2 9 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

21 19 Eilmsteiner, Engelbert Union Lasberg M4065 21 4 8 : 4 8 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

22 160 Riepl, Manfred Union Lasberg M4068 22 5 0 : 0 1 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

23 98 Kurz, Rudolf Union Lasberg M4066 23 5 0 : 2 8 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

24 17 Eibensteiner, Günter Arbö radclub Freistadt M4067 24 5 0 : 3 3 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

25 106 Leitner, Johannes Union Lasberg M4068 25 5 0 : 5 0 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

26 53 Gangl, Manfred Union Lasberg M4064 26 5 2 : 1 6 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

27 178 Schwaiger, Martin Feistritztal M4067 27 5 2 : 2 9 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

28 23 Fischer-Hummer, Gerd Union Lasberg M4069 28 5 2 : 3 5 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

29 162 Schaumberger, Franz --- M4066 29 5 3 : 0 2 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

30 35 Fürst, Christian ZuchtData M4067 30 5 3 : 3 5 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

31 168 Schaller, Franz Dorgemeinschaft Elz M4064 31 5 4 : 0 7 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

32 135 Pirchenfellner, Gerhard Union Lasberg M4063 32 5 5 : 1 2 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

33 190 Tucho, Andreas Union Lasberg M4071 33 5 9 : 3 2 , 6 

Hauptbewerb 9600m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 40 w
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

1 73 Honeder, Helga Honeder Naturbackstube Laufs W4064 1 4 8 : 3 5 , 5 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

2 322 Affenzeller, Petra --- W4072 2 4 8 : 5 1 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

3 179 Biermeier, Silvia Bergfreunde W4066 3 5 3 : 2 8 , 4 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

4 193 Tutschek, Verena Union Lasberg W4072 4 5 5 : 2 3 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

5 118 Lindner-Raffaseder, Karin Union Lasberg W4072 5 5 8 : 0 1 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

6 120 Mairhofer, Gerlinde Dorfgemeinschaft Elz W4070 6 1 : 0 6 : 2 6 , 9 
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Hauptbewerb 9600m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 50 m
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

1 79 Janko, Roman --- M5054 1 4 0 : 0 0 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

2 82 Kastl, Helmut SK Voest M5061 2 4 0 : 4 0 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

3 134 Oppenauer, Josef --- M5062 3 4 0 : 5 6 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

4 49 Hager, Michael ASKÖ St. Oswald / Freistadt M5061 4 4 5 : 0 4 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

5 113 Leopoldseder, Martin TriPowerWimbergerHaus M5059 5 4 5 : 2 1 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

6 213 Wurzinger, Johann --- M5058 6 4 5 : 3 2 , 7 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

7 383 Reindl, Hari DSG Union Grünbach M5059 7 4 5 : 3 9 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

8 71 Holzinger Dr., Günther TripowerWimbergerHausFreist M5057 8 4 8 : 5 7 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

9 87 Kiesenhofer, Bruno --- M5060 9 5 2 : 0 3 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

10 152 Reindl, Johann Goldwörth M5055 10 5 2 : 2 2 , 9 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

11 103 Lehner, Wilhelm Union Gutau M5056 11 5 4 : 2 1 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

12 7 Bauer, Oskar Union Gmunden M5057 12 5 5 : 4 1 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

13 30 Friedl, Reinhard keiner M5054 13 5 7 : 0 6 , 9 

Hauptbewerb 9600m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 50 w
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

1 96 Kubicka, Irmi Honeder Naturbackstube Laufs W5060 1 3 9 : 2 6 , 8 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

2 33 Fröschl, Alice SVmLaufend besser W5054 2 5 7 : 5 5 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

3 16 Egginger-Herrnhof, Elfriede --- W5053 3 1 : 0 0 : 0 7 , 1 

Hauptbewerb 9600m  am  06.05.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 60 m
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

1 175 Schützeneder, Herbert Ask Nettingsdorf Lauf M6048 1 4 3 : 0 1 , 2 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

2 399 Svoboda, Vaclav JKM Budejovice M6049 2 4 3 : 4 4 , 6 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

3 197 Weishar, Gerhard SV Gallneukirchen M6052 3 4 5 : 3 6 , 0 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

4 21 Fabian, Helmut SK VÖEST M6048 4 4 7 : 5 2 , 3 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

5 369 Pilgerstorfer, Heinz Union Waldburg M6051 5 5 4 : 3 5 , 1 

07.05.2012  -  18:20:24 

6 54 Hahn, Johann Union Reit- und Fahrverein M6050 6 1 : 0 5 : 3 6 , 4 
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